
RegionalInstituteofEducation
(Aconstituent Unit of NationalCouncilof Educational

Research&TrainingUnder Ministry of Education, Govt.of India)

ShyamlaHills, Bhopal • 462 002

NAAC

- 462 002

Dear Candidate,

NCCRT
(NAAC Accredited A++ Graded Institute)

Date: 16.12.2024

The Institute is pleased to inform you that you have been selected provisionally into the

from January toDiploma course in Guidance & Counselling (DCGC), commencing
December, 2025.
(List of candidates selected provisionally enclosed)

You are requested to take admission to the course by paying the required fee by 22thDecember
2024, failing which your admission will be cancelled.

Course fee to be paid by selected candidates for DCGC-2025 through SBI Collect in favor of RIE
Bhopal Principal by the date mentioned above. Fees once deposited will not be refunded in any

case.

For the Government deputed candidates it is mandatory to send No Objection Certificate/ Deputation

Order from the employer / appointing authority m'entioning that the candidate will be deputed for

three months contact phase (ISt July to September 2025) and tutorial sessions organized by the

Institute.
Without proper NOC, .admission will not be valid and Chance will be given to wait listed

candidates as per merit and norms.
Fee Details:

For Government deputed from centrally funded organizations Rs.19,500/-

For Government deputed from State/UT departments Rs. 6,000/-

For Private candidates Rs. 30,000/-

After depositing fees, submit copy of fee slip and NOC through the Google form

https://forms.gle/FA7Ptm3iJinWBfRD9

Last date of submission of fee is 22.12.2024.
(This issues with the approval of the competent authority.)

Dr. Sau ab Kumar
Coordinator DCGC

Phone : 0755-2661463, Email : principal@riebhopal.in
Website: www.riebhopal.nic.in I Twitter : @RlEBhopaI I Youtube : RIE Bhopal Official
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REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
Shyamla Hills, Bhopal - 462002

Diploma Course in Guidance & Counselling -2025

Result of the Admission Test
List of Provisionally Selected Candidates From Government Schools
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s.No.

1

APPLICATION NO.
883712041124

79240041124
814978271024

382256041124
895209041124

327230081024
973477281024
939218251024
25967031124
277354241024
9182281024

609787121024
714351291024

814526011124

961403251024
110169111024
23593021124

566802051124
753283041124

715055021124

362705061124
553955281024
580068041124

241634051124

624952291024
25383051124

232539051124

954423301024
771351211024

616718301024
240496121024
179183051124

582811051124

NAME
Mr. Aniket Pallewad

Mr. Bhupendra Yadav

Mr. Balkrishna Sharma

Mr. Prabhat Kumar
Mr. Vikram P Telang

Mr. Renapure Shivaji Sanjay

Mr. Gajanan Deshmukh

Mr. Radhakanta Mendali

Ms. Mamta Saxena
Mr. Dheerap Kumar Sharma

Mr. Rameshwar Parasram Kadam

Ms. Neelam Pawar

Ms. Parul Bhadoria

Mr. Shaikh Ansar Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad

Ms. Kiran Singh

Mr. Girish Kumar
Ms. Madhavi Dhanawade

Mr. Manojkumar Vasantrao Meshram

Ms. Archana Sanathudaykumar Abeywardena
Dr. Geeta Ahirwar

Ms. Atiya Iqbal Shah

Mr. Ramesh Kumar Prajapati
Ms. Asha Soni

Mr. Shivanand Raut

Ms. Sunita Yadav

Mr. Ramesh Garhwal
Mr. Vipul Kumar Prajapati
Mr. Girish Vitthalrao Sable

Mr. Rajesh Kumar
Ms. Deepmala Prakash Agrawal

Mr. Shailendra Singh

Mr. Ketan Mewada

Mr. Mohd Aasif Sk Razique
List of Selected Candidates in Private Category

APPLICATION NO.
164792181024

NAME
Ms. Divya Kumari
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591896041124

220062051024
111334271024

493048181024

378418041124

429894051124
147812121024

309113101024

176578041124

386915301024
2335011124
63535121024

221791051124

458270051124
813319141024

9553101024

Ms. Nikeeta Raichandani

Ms. Vagisha Ojha

Ms. Shaista Baig

Ms. Janhvi Chaudhari Mairal

Ms. Mradula Lokre

Ms. Rajni Shrivastava

Ms. Pratyasha Bhoi
Ms. Sanjana Bairagi

Ms. Parvati Karoriya

Ms. Savita

Ms. Rupa SrinivasAdep

Ms. Kanupriya Mehta

Mr. Hemant Sharma

Ms. Suboohi Faruqui Alam

Course C ordinator

Ms. Vaidehi Shanna

Ms. Roohi Ahmed

Head Princ p



REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
Shyamla Hills, Bhopal - 462002

Diploma Course in Guidance & Counselling -2025

Result of the Admission Test

Waiting List (Govt.SchooIs)

S. No. APPLICATION NO.
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297395051124

647863021024

919752051124

806597051124
613042261024
242562051124

549991161024
43303501 1124

516675051124

524336051124

838645111024

787014171024

87206201024

457205041024

140079041124
158345261024
220726201024
745453041124
671576191024

NAME
Ms.Kumari Neelam
Mr. Mohammad Haroon Ameen Miyan Deshmukh
Ms. Rekha Patidar

Mr. Sopan Rajaram Kalamkar
Mr. Harendra Singh Gurjar
Mr. Parmar Sureshkumar

Waiting List (PVT.Category)
Dr. Preeti Jain

Ms. Shivi Dubey
Ms. Kiran Jat

Ms. Laveena Ganwani

Ms. Richa Tiwari

Ms. Nidhi Malviya

Ms. Yashika Yogesh Sharma

Ms. Sakshi Bhargav

Ms. Jagjeet Kaur

Ms. Akshata Pahare

Ms. Vaishali Diwan
Mr. Raj Prajapati

Ms. Anamika Yadav

Mr. HARIOM SHARMA

Course Coordinator


