क्षेत्रीय शिक्षा संस्थान

(राष्ट्रीय शैक्षिक अनुसंधान और प्रशिक्षण परिषद् की स्वायत्त इकाई) (शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अर्न्तगत) श्यामला हिल्स, भोपाल - 462 002

पन सी है आर टी NC≣RT (NAAC Accredited A++ Graded Institute)

Regional Institute of Education

A++ NAAC

(A constituent Unit of National Council of Educational Research & Training Under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) Shyamla Hills, Bhopal - 462 002

Date: 16.12.2024

Dear Candidate,

The Institute is pleased to inform you that you have been selected provisionally into the Diploma course in Guidance & Counselling (DCGC), commencing from January to December, 2025.

(List of candidates selected provisionally enclosed)

You are requested to take admission to the course by paying the required fee by 22th December 2024, failing which your admission will be cancelled.

Course fee to be paid by selected candidates for DCGC-2025 through SBI Collect in favor of RIE Bhopal Principal by the date mentioned above. Fees once deposited will not be refunded in any case.

For the Government deputed candidates it is mandatory to send No Objection Certificate/ Deputation Order from the employer / appointing authority mentioning that the candidate will be deputed for three months contact phase (1st July to 30th September 2025) and tutorial sessions organized by the Institute

Without proper NOC, admission will not be valid and Chance will be given to wait listed candidates as per merit and norms.

Fee Details:

- For Government deputed from centrally funded organizations Rs.19,500/-
- For Government deputed from State/UT departments Rs. 6,000/-
- For Private candidates Rs. 30,000/-

After depositing fees, submit copy of fee slip and NOC through the Google form

https://forms.gle/FA7Ptm3iJinWBfRD9

Last date of submission of fee is 22.12.2024.

(This issues with the approval of the competent authority.)

Dr. Saurabh Kumar Coordinator DCGC

Phone: 0755-2661463, Email: principal@riebhopal.in
Website: www.riebhopal.nic.in | Twitter: @RIEBhopal | Youtube: RIE Bhopal Official

(1)

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION Shyamla Hills, Bhopal – 462002

Diploma Course in Guidance & Counselling -2025

Result of the Admission Test

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates From Government Schools

S.No.	APPLICATION NO.	NAME
1	883712041124	Mr. Aniket Pallewad
2	79240041124	Mr. Bhupendra Yadav
3	814978271024	Mr. Balkrishna Sharma
4	382256041124	Mr. Prabhat Kumar
5	895209041124	Mr. Vikram P Telang
6	327230081024	Mr. Renapure Shivaji Sanjay
7	973477281024	Mr. Gajanan Deshmukh
8	939218251024	Mr. Radhakanta Mendali
9	25967031124	Ms. Mamta Saxena
10	277354241024	Mr. Dheerap Kumar Sharma
1,1	9182281024	Mr. Rameshwar Parasram Kadam
12	609787121024	Ms. Neelam Pawar
13	714351291024	Ms. Parul Bhadoria
14	814526011124	Mr. Shaikh Ansar Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad
15	961403251024	Ms. Kiran Singh
16	110169111024	Mr. Girish Kumar
17	23593021124	Ms. Madhavi Dhanawade
18	566802051124	Mr. Manojkumar Vasantrao Meshram
19	753283041124	Ms. Archana Sanathudaykumar Abeywardena
20	715055021124	Dr. Geeta Ahirwar
21	362705061124	Ms. Atiya Iqbal Shah
22	553955281024	Mr. Ramesh Kumar Prajapati
23	580068041124	Ms. Asha Soni
24	241634051124	Mr. Shivanand Raut
25	624952291024	Ms. Sunita Yadav
26	25383051124	Mr. Ramesh Garhwal
27	232539051124	Mr. Vipul Kumar Prajapati
28	954423301024	Mr. Girish Vitthalrao Sable
29	771351211024	Mr. Rajesh Kumar
30	616718301024	Ms. Deepmala Prakash Agrawal
31	240496121024	Mr. Shailendra Singh
32	179183051124	Mr. Ketan Mewada
33	582811051124 .	Mr. Mohd Aasif Sk Razique
	List of Select	ed Candidates in Private Category
S.No.	APPLICATION NO.	NAME
1	164792181024	Ms. Divya Kumari

00	10
12	1
16	. /
-	1

 $\langle 1 \rangle$

2	591896041124	Ms. Nikeeta Raichandani
3	220062051024	Ms. Vagisha Ojha
4	111334271024	Ms. Shaista Baig
5	493048181024	Ms. Janhvi Chaudhari Mairal
6	378418041124	Ms. Mradula Lokre
7	429894051124	Ms. Rajni Shrivastava
8	147812121024	Ms. Pratyasha Bhoi
9	309113101024	Ms. Sanjana Bairagi
10	176578041124	Ms. Parvati Karoriya
11	386915301024	Ms. Savita
12	2335011124	Ms. Rupa Srinivas Adep
13	63535121024	Ms. Kanupriya Mehta
14	221791051124	Mr. Hemant Sharma
15	458270051124	Ms. Suboohi Faruqui Alam
16	813319141024	Ms. Vaidehi Sharma
17	9553101024	Ms. Roohi Ahmed

Course Coordinator

Head 6 1224

Principal Principal

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION Shyamla Hills, Bhopal – 462002

Diploma Course in Guidance & Counselling -2025

Result of the Admission Test

Waiting List (Govt.Schools)				
S. NO.	APPLICATION NO.	NAME		
1	297395051124	Ms.Kumari Neelam		
2	647863021024	Mr. Mohammad Haroon Ameen Miyan Deshmukh		
3	919752051124	Ms. Rekha Patidar		
4	806597051124	Mr. Sopan Rajaram Kalamkar		
5	613042261024	Mr. Harendra Singh Gurjar		
6	242562051124	Mr. Parmar Sureshkumar		

Waiting List (PVT.Category)

THE DESCRIPTION OF BUILDING SERVICES AS	
549991161024	Dr. Preeti Jain
433035011124	Ms. Shivi Dubey
516675051124	Ms. Kiran Jat
524336051124	Ms. Laveena Ganwani
838645111024	Ms. Richa Tiwari
441446031124	Ms. Nidhi Malviya
787014171024	Ms. Yashika Yogesh Sharma
87206201024	Ms. Sakshi Bhargav
457205041024	Ms. Jagjeet Kaur
140079041124	Ms. Akshata Pahare
158345261024	Ms. Vaishali Diwan
220726201024	Mr. Raj Prajapati
745453041124	Ms. Anamika Yadav
671576191024	Mr. HARIOM SHARMA
	433035011124 516675051124 524336051124 838645111024 441446031124 787014171024 87206201024 457205041024 140079041124 158345261024 220726201024 745453041124

Course Coordinator